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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 23 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 10:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:15.57+0,73 594
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:04.55 35.88 150m: 1:43.10 38.55 200m: 2:15.57 32.47

2. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 2:15.72+0,75 592
50m: 27.86 27.86 100m: 1:04.43 36.57 150m: 1:40.91 36.48 200m: 2:15.72 34.81

3. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 2:15.78+0,70 591
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 1:02.09 34.43 150m: 1:44.86 42.77 200m: 2:15.78 30.92

4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:16.62+0,65 580
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 1:03.07 35.48 150m: 1:44.86 41.79 200m: 2:16.62 31.76

5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:19.89+0,75 541
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:07.48 37.53 150m: 1:47.21 39.73 200m: 2:19.89 32.68

6. DŽEMIĆ, Ahmed 08 Sport Time, SA 2:20.42+0,78 535
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:07.34 38.18 150m: 1:49.20 41.86 200m: 2:20.42 31.22

7. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:20.55+0,75 533
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:07.48 37.51 150m: 1:47.89 40.41 200m: 2:20.55 32.66

8. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Pscs 2:20.69+0,72 532
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:06.85 36.91 150m: 1:46.27 39.42 200m: 2:20.69 34.42

9. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:20.91+0,73 529
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:06.02 36.13 150m: 1:47.44 41.42 200m: 2:20.91 33.47

10. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:21.05+0,71 527
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:05.81 36.27 150m: 1:46.46 40.65 200m: 2:21.05 34.59

11. BUČAR, Nejc 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:22.88+0,71 507
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:07.54 37.06 150m: 1:49.35 41.81 200m: 2:22.88 33.53

12. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.28+0,63 493
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:07.67 37.83 150m: 1:48.19 40.52 200m: 2:24.28 36.09

13. ROSSI, Lorenzo 09 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:25.39+0,70 482
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:09.69 39.74 150m: 1:50.77 41.08 200m: 2:25.39 34.62

14. SABADIN, Nicola 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:25.87+0,76 477
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:08.73 38.69 150m: 1:51.94 43.21 200m: 2:25.87 33.93

15. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:26.17+0,75 474
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:07.68 36.16 150m: 1:52.12 44.44 200m: 2:26.17 34.05

16. IKANOVIĆ, Berin 09 Sport Time, SA 2:31.51+0,69 425
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:10.64 40.85 150m: 1:55.23 44.59 200m: 2:31.51 36.28

17. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:32.03+0,55 421
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:08.92 38.26 150m: 1:55.93 47.01 200m: 2:32.03 36.10

18. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:32.37+0,72 418
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:12.52 42.15 150m: 1:58.67 46.15 200m: 2:32.37 33.70
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 2:32.92+0,78 414
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:08.52 37.31 150m: 1:57.84 49.32 200m: 2:32.92 35.08

20. LEOCATA, Francesco 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:32.95+0,92 414
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:12.01 38.81 150m: 1:56.78 44.77 200m: 2:32.95 36.17

21. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 2:34.67+0,66 400
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:13.46 40.09 150m: 1:56.77 43.31 200m: 2:34.67 37.90

22. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:34.94+0,79 398
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:10.48 38.54 150m: 1:59.40 48.92 200m: 2:34.94 35.54

23. KUNDACINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 2:35.17+0,75 396
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:13.99 42.37 150m: 1:58.63 44.64 200m: 2:35.17 36.54

24. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 2:36.91+0,77 383
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:16.76 44.06 150m: 2:01.16 44.40 200m: 2:36.91 35.75

25. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:42.20+0,76 347
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:20.22 43.67 150m: 2:04.07 43.85 200m: 2:42.20 38.13

26. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April - Banja Luka 2:44.61+0,66 332
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:18.56 44.39 150m: 2:06.25 47.69 200m: 2:44.61 38.36

27. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:46.36+0,67 321
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:20.46 46.26 150m: 2:09.34 48.88 200m: 2:46.36 37.02

28. ČIMAZDIJA, Tin 12 Osijek 2:47.25+0,68 316
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:20.10 45.89 150m: 2:10.97 50.87 200m: 2:47.25 36.28

29. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:47.27+0,79 316
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:16.79 43.18 150m: 2:10.40 53.61 200m: 2:47.27 36.87

30. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:48.75+0,73 308
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:21.56 44.99 150m: 2:11.77 50.21 200m: 2:48.75 36.98

31. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:56.84+0,79 267
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:21.92 45.88 150m: 2:18.64 56.72 200m: 2:56.84 38.20

32. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:57.56+0,71 264
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:25.51 46.62 150m: 2:17.19 51.68 200m: 2:57.56 40.37

33. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:00.97+0,69 249
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:25.95 50.45 150m: 2:22.62 56.67 200m: 3:00.97 38.35

34. CVITKOVIC, Luka 10 Vinkovacki Pk 3:01.40+0,74 248
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:18.21 43.77 150m: 2:15.75 57.54 200m: 3:01.40 45.65

35. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:09.97+0,66 216
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:26.55 48.56 150m: 2:24.24 57.69 200m: 3:09.97 45.73

36. SETENCIC, Dimitrije 14 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 3:11.51+0,66 210
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:30.17 50.71 150m: 2:28.15 57.98 200m: 3:11.51 43.36

37. PETROVIC, Tin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 3:18.88+0,71 188
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:27.90 50.62 150m: 2:25.64 57.74 200m: 3:18.88 53.24

38. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:36.18+0,71 146
50m: 50.25 50.25 100m: 1:45.22 54.97 150m: 2:48.07 1:02.85 200m: 3:36.18 48.11

mailto:plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com


Plivački klub "Olymp" https://pkolymp.club plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 25.5.2025. 18:27 - Strana 3

BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:42.35+0,75 134
50m: 52.18 52.18 100m: 1:45.95 53.77 150m: 2:52.77 1:06.82 200m: 3:42.35 49.58

40. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:43.83+0,96 132
50m: 56.26 56.26 100m: 1:50.96 54.70 150m: 2:55.20 1:04.24 200m: 3:43.83 48.63

41. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:50.24+0,83 121
50m: 53.44 53.44 100m: 1:53.66 1:00.22 150m: 2:59.06 1:05.40 200m: 3:50.24 51.18

42. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:54.33+0,86 115
50m: 56.86 56.86 100m: 1:55.72 58.86 150m: 3:02.20 1:06.48 200m: 3:54.33 52.13

43. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:55.75+0,64 113
50m: 54.09 54.09 100m: 1:52.59 58.50 150m: 3:02.89 1:10.30 200m: 3:55.75 52.86

44. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.55+0,78 105
50m: 1:05.43 1:05.43 100m: 2:08.03 1:02.60 150m: 3:12.88 1:04.85 200m: 4:01.55 48.67

45. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.67+0,83 104
50m: 1:02.71 1:02.71 100m: 2:07.50 1:04.79 150m: 3:14.51 1:07.01 200m: 4:01.67 47.16

46. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:19.13+0,52 85
50m: 55.41 55.41 100m: 1:57.44 1:02.03 150m: 3:20.35 1:22.91 200m: 4:19.13 58.78

47. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:23.59 80
50m: 1:03.75 1:03.75 100m: 2:10.09 1:06.34 150m: 3:25.86 1:15.77 200m: 4:23.59 57.73

DSQ AJŠIĆ, Edin 11 PK Velenje 2:42.95+0,69
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:17.11 42.83 150m: 2:05.86 48.75 200m: 2:42.95 37.09

DSQ TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:53.51
50m: 56.98 56.98 100m: 1:56.81 59.83 150m: 2:56.02 59.21 200m: 3:53.51 57.49

DSQ VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:02.33+0,67
50m: 1:04.52 1:04.52 100m: 2:19.21 1:14.69 150m: 3:38.02 1:18.81 200m: 5:02.33 1:24.31

M 1

1. DŽEMIĆ, Ahmed 08 Sport Time, SA 2:20.42+0,78 535
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:07.34 38.18 150m: 1:49.20 41.86 200m: 2:20.42 31.22

2. ROSSI, Lorenzo 09 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:25.39+0,70 482
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:09.69 39.74 150m: 1:50.77 41.08 200m: 2:25.39 34.62

3. IKANOVIĆ, Berin 09 Sport Time, SA 2:31.51+0,69 425
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:10.64 40.85 150m: 1:55.23 44.59 200m: 2:31.51 36.28

4. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:34.94+0,79 398
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:10.48 38.54 150m: 1:59.40 48.92 200m: 2:34.94 35.54

5. KUNDACINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 2:35.17+0,75 396
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:13.99 42.37 150m: 1:58.63 44.64 200m: 2:35.17 36.54
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

M2

1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:20.55+0,75 533
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:07.48 37.51 150m: 1:47.89 40.41 200m: 2:20.55 32.66

2. BUČAR, Nejc 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:22.88+0,71 507
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:07.54 37.06 150m: 1:49.35 41.81 200m: 2:22.88 33.53

3. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.28+0,63 493
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:07.67 37.83 150m: 1:48.19 40.52 200m: 2:24.28 36.09

4. SABADIN, Nicola 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:25.87+0,76 477
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:08.73 38.69 150m: 1:51.94 43.21 200m: 2:25.87 33.93

5. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:26.17+0,75 474
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:07.68 36.16 150m: 1:52.12 44.44 200m: 2:26.17 34.05

6. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:32.03+0,55 421
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:08.92 38.26 150m: 1:55.93 47.01 200m: 2:32.03 36.10

7. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:32.37+0,72 418
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:12.52 42.15 150m: 1:58.67 46.15 200m: 2:32.37 33.70

8. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 2:32.92+0,78 414
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:08.52 37.31 150m: 1:57.84 49.32 200m: 2:32.92 35.08

9. LEOCATA, Francesco 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:32.95+0,92 414
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:12.01 38.81 150m: 1:56.78 44.77 200m: 2:32.95 36.17

10. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 2:34.67+0,66 400
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:13.46 40.09 150m: 1:56.77 43.31 200m: 2:34.67 37.90

11. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 2:36.91+0,77 383
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:16.76 44.06 150m: 2:01.16 44.40 200m: 2:36.91 35.75

12. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:42.20+0,76 347
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:20.22 43.67 150m: 2:04.07 43.85 200m: 2:42.20 38.13

13. TUCAKOVIC, Milos 10 22. April - Banja Luka 2:44.61+0,66 332
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:18.56 44.39 150m: 2:06.25 47.69 200m: 2:44.61 38.36

14. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:46.36+0,67 321
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:20.46 46.26 150m: 2:09.34 48.88 200m: 2:46.36 37.02

15. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:57.56+0,71 264
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:25.51 46.62 150m: 2:17.19 51.68 200m: 2:57.56 40.37

16. CVITKOVIC, Luka 10 Vinkovacki Pk 3:01.40+0,74 248
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:18.21 43.77 150m: 2:15.75 57.54 200m: 3:01.40 45.65

17. PETROVIC, Tin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 3:18.88+0,71 188
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:27.90 50.62 150m: 2:25.64 57.74 200m: 3:18.88 53.24

DSQ AJŠIĆ, Edin 11 PK Velenje 2:42.95+0,69
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:17.11 42.83 150m: 2:05.86 48.75 200m: 2:42.95 37.09
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

M3

1. ČIMAZDIJA, Tin 12 Osijek 2:47.25+0,68 316
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:20.10 45.89 150m: 2:10.97 50.87 200m: 2:47.25 36.28

2. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:47.27+0,79 316
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:16.79 43.18 150m: 2:10.40 53.61 200m: 2:47.27 36.87

3. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:48.75+0,73 308
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:21.56 44.99 150m: 2:11.77 50.21 200m: 2:48.75 36.98

4. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:56.84+0,79 267
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:21.92 45.88 150m: 2:18.64 56.72 200m: 2:56.84 38.20

5. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:09.97+0,66 216
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:26.55 48.56 150m: 2:24.24 57.69 200m: 3:09.97 45.73

6. SETENCIC, Dimitrije 14 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 3:11.51+0,66 210
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:30.17 50.71 150m: 2:28.15 57.98 200m: 3:11.51 43.36

7. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:36.18+0,71 146
50m: 50.25 50.25 100m: 1:45.22 54.97 150m: 2:48.07 1:02.85 200m: 3:36.18 48.11

8. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:42.35+0,75 134
50m: 52.18 52.18 100m: 1:45.95 53.77 150m: 2:52.77 1:06.82 200m: 3:42.35 49.58

9. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:43.83+0,96 132
50m: 56.26 56.26 100m: 1:50.96 54.70 150m: 2:55.20 1:04.24 200m: 3:43.83 48.63

10. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:50.24+0,83 121
50m: 53.44 53.44 100m: 1:53.66 1:00.22 150m: 2:59.06 1:05.40 200m: 3:50.24 51.18

11. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:54.33+0,86 115
50m: 56.86 56.86 100m: 1:55.72 58.86 150m: 3:02.20 1:06.48 200m: 3:54.33 52.13

12. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:55.75+0,64 113
50m: 54.09 54.09 100m: 1:52.59 58.50 150m: 3:02.89 1:10.30 200m: 3:55.75 52.86

13. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.55+0,78 105
50m: 1:05.43 1:05.43 100m: 2:08.03 1:02.60 150m: 3:12.88 1:04.85 200m: 4:01.55 48.67

14. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.67+0,83 104
50m: 1:02.71 1:02.71 100m: 2:07.50 1:04.79 150m: 3:14.51 1:07.01 200m: 4:01.67 47.16

15. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:19.13+0,52 85
50m: 55.41 55.41 100m: 1:57.44 1:02.03 150m: 3:20.35 1:22.91 200m: 4:19.13 58.78

16. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:23.59 80
50m: 1:03.75 1:03.75 100m: 2:10.09 1:06.34 150m: 3:25.86 1:15.77 200m: 4:23.59 57.73

DSQ TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:53.51
50m: 56.98 56.98 100m: 1:56.81 59.83 150m: 2:56.02 59.21 200m: 3:53.51 57.49

DSQ VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:02.33+0,67
50m: 1:04.52 1:04.52 100m: 2:19.21 1:14.69 150m: 3:38.02 1:18.81 200m: 5:02.33 1:24.31
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